Douglas Bruce

2008 Bills Sponsored

HBO08-1145
HBO08-1245
HB08-1277
HBO08-1279
HCRO08-1004
HCRO8-1005
HRO08-1008

Education On Fundamental Civic Documents
Net Revenue Reductions

Improper Use Of Property For Collections
Governmental Land Use Regulations
Redistricting Commn GA & Congress

Prefer Statutes To Const Amendments
Changes To House Rules Re Voting

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely



