## **Douglas Bruce**

## 2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1145	Education On Fundamental Civic Documents	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1245	Net Revenue Reductions	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1277	Improper Use Of Property For Collections	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1279	Governmental Land Use Regulations	Postponed Indefinitely
HCR08-1004	Redistricting Commn GA & Congress	Postponed Indefinitely
HCR08-1005	Prefer Statutes To Const Amendments	Postponed Indefinitely
HR08-1008	Changes To House Rules Re Voting	Postponed Indefinitely